TO: MWC-Enjoi-Hotel Blue-MB
FROM: Reservations Department Howie

Rooms101.com

PrintDate: 03/28/2024

MANIFEST

New Reservations

Sales Id Number:

Booking Id Number:

Room/Suite/Home Type:

Arrival Date:

Departure Date:

Last Name Primary Occupant:

First Name Primary Occupant:

Secondary Occupant Name:

Nights:

Number in Party:

Date of Birthl:

Date of Birth2:

Number of Adults:

Number of Children:

Primary Address:

Primary State:

Primary Zipcode/Postal:

Mobile Phone:

Home Phone:

Email Address Primary:

Email Address Secondary:

Marital Status:

Age Primary Occupant:

Age Secondary Occupant:

Income:

Promo Name:

207545

1003388

Oceanview Suite
03/30/2024

04/01/2024

Motley

Brittany

Chester Smith

2

2

01/19/1987

12/09/1986

2

0

830 genford ct, Raleigh
NC

27609

(919) 418-5765

0 -
bmotley732@gmail.com

M - Married
37

37

$ 70,000

207545
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