Rooms101.com

MANIFEST

TO: MWC-Enjoi-Hotel Blue-MB FROM: Reservations Department Howie

<u> </u>	PrintDate: 03/28/2024
	New Reservations
Sales Id Number:	4
Booking Id Number:	1003388
Room/Suite/Home Type:	
Arrival Date:	03/30/2024
Departure Date:	04/01/2024
Last Name Primary Occupant:	Motley
First Name Primary Occupant:	Brittany
Secondary Occupant Name:	Chester Smith
Nights:	2
Number in Party:	
Date of Birth1:	01/19/1987
Date of Birth2:	12/09/1986
Number of Adults:	2
Number of Children:	0
Primary Address:	830 genford ct, Raleigh
Primary State:	NC
Primary Zipcode/Postal:	27609
Mobile Phone:	(919) 418-5765
Home Phone:	() -
Email Address Primary:	bmotley732@gmail.com
Email Address Secondary:	
Marital Status:	M - Married
Age Primary Occupant:	37
Age Secondary Occupant:	37
	\$ 70,000
	1

Promo Name: